
S.No. Department Official Name Mobile Number Email ID

1 MUMBAI OFFICE

ED secretariat Usha Kumari 9987753809 usha@gjepcindia.com

KP import / export 
Application / invoices

Shashank Upadhyay 9987753822 shashank.upadhyay@gjepcindia.com

Kimberly Process -
Advalorem Charges

Shashank Upadhyay 9987753822 advaloreminvoice@gjepcindia.com

Promotion & 
Marketing Dolly Choudhary 9987753823 dolly@gjepcindia.com
Membership 
applications 

Archana Bhosale 9833002294 archana@gjepcindia.com

Election and Awards Kuldip Gosai
9820974960

kuldip@gjepcindia.com

IIJS 2020 -Exhibitor 
Services Mukesh Panwar  9987753840 mukesh@gjepcindia.com

IIJS 2020 -Account & 
payments S.Selvam 9987753812 selvam@gjepcindia.com

Statistics Rashmi Arora 7045331319 rashmi.arora@gjepcindia.com

GJEPC Communication during Lockdown



JCK Las Vegas 2020, 
India Diamond 
Week, Jewellery 
Arabia 2020 Daphne DCosta 9987753810 daphne.dcosta@gjepcindia.com

Visitor Queries Gaurang Vora 8879310457 gaurang.vora@gjepcindia.com
 Exhibition 
Permission Gaurang Vora 8879310457 gaurang.vora@gjepcindia.com

All Banking, 
Insurance and 
Taxation Sudhir Patil 9987753805 sudhir.patil@gjepcindia.com

Policy and customs Preetha Shalu 9969848174 preetha.shalu@gjepcindia.com

CFC related Sivakumar S. 915 2016316 sivakumar.srinivasan@gjepcindia.com
Information 
Technology Mahesh Bhoir 9987753813 Mahesh@gjepcindia.com
MSME Mrunali Elle 8879310462 mrunali.elle@gjepcindia.com

Call centre Leena Walvalkar 7045790260 leena.walavalkar@gjepcindia.com

2 JIAPUR- REGION
Membership & KYC Anil Kumar 98281 52331 anilkumar@gjepcindia.com
IIJS/IGJME Ajay Purohit  98293 81458 ajaypurohit@gjepcindia.com

International BSM/ 
India Pavilion/ IGJS Shyam Bilochi  98282 98807 shyambilochi@gjepcindia.com
Payment/ invoices/ 
TDS Vinay Mathur 94615 85133 vinaymathur@gjepcindia.com

Policy related Nitin Khandelwal 98878 36641 nitin.khandelwal@gjepcindia.com



3
DELHI / NORTH- 
REGION

Policy related KK Duggal 9873245939 kkduggal@gjepcindia.com
Policy related Suruchi Khindria 8657598227 suruchi.khindria@gjepcindia.com
Membership  Sanjay Madaan 9891315305 madaan@gjepcindia.com

Exhibitions (National 
& International) Pranabes Hazra 9958622977 pranabes@gjepcindia.com

4
SOUTH/ CHENNAI - 
REGION

Exhibitions and 
Payments P. Anand 9841602221 p.anand@gjepcindia.com
Membership Bhanu Prasad 7825817702 bhanu.prasad@gjepcindia.com
Policy related Surya N. 9884426661 surya@gjepcindia.com

5
KOLKATTA/ EASTERN 
- REGION

Exhibitions (National 
& International) Kaushik Ghosh 9836485163 kaushik@gjepcindia.com
Membership & 
Payments Abdul Salim 9231434016 salim@gjepcindia.com

6 SURAT - REGION

Kimberly Process 
Certification / Policy 
related matters Jilpa Sheth 9879573622 jilpa.sheth@gjepcindia.com
MYKYCBANK 
registration  Rajat Wani 9099086384 rajat.wani@gjepcindia.com
Membership / GJEPC 
Election Rachna Shah 9099086382 rachna.shah@gjepcindia.com



IIJS Visitor 
Registration Malcom Sarkari 9427100648 malcom@gjepcindia.com

IIJS Exhibitor Services Utsav Ansurkar 9099086383 utsav.ansurkar@gjepcindia.com
Parichay Card / 
Import & Export 
Quarterly Data Kishan Detorja 9099089951 kishan.detroja@gjepcindia.com

7 INSTITUTES
IIGJ Udupi Koushik S.V. 9901348121 koushik.sv@gjepcindia.com

IIGJ Delhi Pankaj Verma
011-46266903 
/9899164484 pankaj@iigjdelhi.org

IIGJ Jaipur Anis Kapil 9799885228


